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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

CSOLEMNHARECHARACTER

Extra Large Jug SHos5 3 14.58 35.00

Large Jug SH16 6 12.50 30.00

Medium Jug SHo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug SHo03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large SHo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard SHo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup SH17 6 375 Q.00

Condiment Jar w/lid SHo6 6 5.00 12.00

Breakfast Platter Large SHog 3 14.58 35.00

Breakfast Platter Small SH18 6 10.42 25.00

Breakfast Tray Large SHo7 6 8.33 20.00

Breakfast Tray Medium SHo8 6 6.25 15.00

Coaster SH12 6 1.46 3.50

Tablemat Shi13 6 3.75 8.99

Round Chopping Board SH25 6 5.40 12.99

Small Rectangle Tray SH26 3 201 6.99

Medium Rectangle Tray SH27 3 6.66 15.99

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm SH15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm SHi14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (W hite) 10" x 10" SH28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" SH29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) SH30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) SH31 4 250 6.00
CSASSYHARECHARACTER

Extra Large Jug SAHo5 3 14.58 35.00

Large Jug SAH16 6 12.50 30.00

Medium Jug SAHO4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug SAHO03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large SAHO2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard SAHO1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup SAH17 6 3.75 Q.00

Condiment Jar w/lid SAHO6 6 5.00 12.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
+44 1423 528348 - sales@littleweaverarts.com - www littleweaverarts.com
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

Dinner Plate SAH19 6 917 20.00

Starter Plate SAH20 6 7.71 18.50

Side Plate SAH21 6 6.25 15.00

Breakfast Platter Large SAHoO9 3 14.58 35.00

Breakfast Platter Small SAH18 6 10.42 25.00

Breakfast Tray Large SAHo7 6 8.33 20.00

Breakfast Tray Medium SAHO08 6 6.25 15.00

Coaster SAH12 6 1.46 3.50

Tablemat SAH13 6 375 8.99

Round Chopping Board SAH25 6 5.40 12.99

Small Rectangle Tray SAH26 3 201 6.99

Medium Rectangle Tray SAH27 3 6.66 15.99

Limited Edition Mounted Print (\White) 40cm x 50cm SAH15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm SAH14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (\White) 10" x 10" SAH28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" SAH29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) SAH30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) SAH31 4 250 6.00
CSHYHAREGHARACTER

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm SHY15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm SHY14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (\hite) 10" x 10" SHY28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" SHY29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) SHY30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) SHY31 4 250 6.00
STARTLEDHARECHARACTER

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) STA15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) STA14 3 10.42 25.00
(MAESTCSTAGCHARACTER

Dinner Plate MSi19 6 917 20.00

Starter Plate MS20 6 7.71 18.50

Side Plate MS21 6 6.25 15.00

Condiment Jar w/lid MSo6 6 5.00 12.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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Breakfast Platter Large

Breakfast Platter Small

Breakfast Tray Large

Breakfast Tray Medium

Coaster

Tablemat

Round Chopping Board

Small Rectangle Tray

Medium Rectangle Tray

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10"
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10"
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black)

Fine Art Greetings Card (White)

IMPERIAL STAG CHARACTER

Extra Large Jug

Large Jug

Medium Jug

Small Jug

Mug Large

Mug Standard

Expresso Cup

Condiment Jar w/lid

Breakfast Platter Large

Breakfast Platter Small

Breakfast Tray Large

Breakfast Tray Medium

Coaster

Tablemat

Round Chopping Board

Small Rectangle Tray

Medium Rectangle Tray

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN

PRODUCT
CODE

MSog
MS18
MSo7
MSo8
MS12
MS13
MS25
MS26
MS27
MSi15
MS14
MS28
MS29
MS30
MS31

IMSo5
IMS16
IMSo04
IMS03
IMSo02
IMSo1
IMS17
IMS06
IMSo9
IMS18
IMSo7
IMS08
IMS12
IMS13
IMS25
IMS26
IMS27

MIN
ORDER

w

A W W LW W W W O OO OO O O O

W w OO O O O O O W O O OO O OO OO O w

TRADE
each

(£ ex VAT)
14.58
10.42
8.33
6.25

1.46
375
5.40
2901
6.66
10.42
10.42
7.50
7.50
2,50

2.50

14.58
12.50
10.42
6.25
5.00
417
375
5.00
14.58
10.42
833
6.25
1.46
375
540
291

6.66

+44 1423 528348 - sales@littleweaverarts.com - www littleweaverarts.com
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RRP

(£ incl
VAT)

35.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
350
8.99
12.99
6.09
15.09
25.00
25.00
18.00
18.00
6.00

6.00

35.00
30.00
25.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
12.00
35.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
350
8.99
12.99
6.99
15.99

TOTAL
QUANTITY
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm IMS15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm IMS14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" IMS28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" IMS29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) IMS30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) IMS31 4 250 6.00
(CURIDUSCOOCHARACTER

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm CCi15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm CC1u4 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" CC28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" CC29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) CC30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (\White) CC31 4 250 6.00
(COOTOOCHARACTER

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm CT15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm CT14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" CT28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" CT29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) CT30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) CT31 4 250 6.00
(COUTHYCOOGHARACTER

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm COU15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm COU14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (W hite) 10" x 10" COuU28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" COU29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) COU30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) COU31 4 2.50 6.00
OTTERCHARACTER

Extra Large Jug OTo5 3 14.58 35.00

Large Jug OT16 6 12.50 30.00

Medium Jug OTo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug oT03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large OTo2 6 5.00 12.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
+44 1423 528348 - sales@littleweaverarts.com - www littleweaverarts.com
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Mug Standard

Expresso Cup

Condiment Jar w/lid

Breakfast Platter Large

Breakfast Platter Small

Breakfast Tray Large

Breakfast Tray Medium

Coaster

Tablemat

Round Chopping Board

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10"
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10"
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black)

Fine Art Greetings Card (White)

STOAT CHARACTER

Extra Large Jug

Large Jug

Medium Jug

Small Jug

Mug Large

Mug Standard

Expresso Cup

Condiment Jar w/lid

Dinner Plate

Starter Plate

Side Plate

Breakfast Platter Large

Breakfast Platter Small

Breakfast Tray Large

Breakfast Tray Medium

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN

PRODUCT
CODE

OTo1
OT17
OTo6
OTog
0T18
OTo7
OTo8
OT12
OT13
OT25
OT15
OT14
OT28
OT29
0OT30
OT31

STos
ST16
STo4
STo3
STo2
STo1
ST17
STo6
ST19
ST20
ST21
STog
ST18
STo7
STo8
ST15

MIN
ORDER

6

A A W W W W O O O O O O Ww o O

w O O O W O O O O O O OO O OO O w

TRADE
each

(£ ex VAT)
417
375
5.00
14.58
10.42
833
6.25
1.46
375
5.40
10.42
10.42
7.50
7.50
250
250

14.58
12.50
10.42
6.25
5.00
4.17
375
5.00
917
7.71
6.25
14.58
10.42
8.33
6.25

10.42
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RRP

(£ incl
VAT)

10.00
9.00
12.00
35.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
3.50
8.99
12.99
25.00
25.00
18.00
18.00
6.00
6.00

35.00
30.00
25.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
12.00
20.00
18.50
15.00
35.00
25.00
20.00
15.00

25.00

TOTAL
QUANTITY
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (g incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm ST14 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (W hite) 10" x 10" ST28 3 7.50 18.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" ST29 3 7.50 18.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) ST30 4 250 6.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (White) ST31 4 250 6.00
CPHEASANTCHARACTER
Extra Large Jug PHo5 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug PH16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug PHo4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug PHo3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large PHo2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard PHo1 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup PH17 6 3.75 9.00
Condiment Jar w/lid PHo6 6 5.00 12.00
Dinner Plate PH19 6 917 20.00
Starter Plate PH20 6 7.71 18.50
Side Plate PH21 6 6.25 15.00
Breakfast Platter Large PHo9 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small PH18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large PHo7 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium PHoO8 6 6.25 15.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm PH15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm PH14 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (W hite) 10" x 10" PH28 3 7.50 18.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" PH29 3 7.50 18.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) PH30 4 250 6.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (White) PH31 4 250 6.00
(REDSQUIRRELCHARACTER
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm SQi15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm SQi14 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" SQ28 3 7.50 18.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" SQ29 3 7.50 18.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) SQ30 4 250 6.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY
Fine Art Greetings Card (White) SQ31 250 6.00
_-----
Extra Large Jug CHos 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug CH16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug CHo4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug CHo3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large CHo2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard CHo1 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup CH17 6 3.75 0.00
Condiment Jar w/lid CHo6 6 5.00 12.00
Breakfast Platter Large CHo9 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small CH18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large CHo7 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium CHo8 6 6.25 15.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm CHz1s 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm CH14 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" CH28 3 7.50 18.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" CH29 3 7.50 18.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) CH3z0 4 250 6.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (White) CH31 4 250 6.00

Extra Large Jug 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug M16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug Mo4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug Mo3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large Mo2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard Mo1 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup M17 6 375 Q.00
Condiment Jar w/lid Mo6 6 5.00 12.00
Breakfast Platter Large Mog 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small M18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large Mo7 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium Mo8 6 6.25 15.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (g incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm M15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm 10.42 25.00

_-----
Extra Large Jug CAo05 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug CA16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug CA04 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug CA03 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large CAo02 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard CA01 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup CA17 6 3.75 9.00
Condiment Jar w/lid CA06 6 5.00 12.00
Platter Large CA09 3 14.58 35.00
Platter Small CA18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large CAO07 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium CA08 6 6.25 15.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm CA15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm CA14 3 10.42 25.00

(LABRADORCHARACTER
Extra Large Jug LAO5 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug LA16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug LAO4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug LAO3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large LAO2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard LAO1 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup LA17 6 3.75 Q.00
Condiment Jar w/lid LAO6 6 5.00 12.00
Dinner Plate LA19 6 917 20.00
Starter Plate LA20 6 7.71 18.50
Side Plate LA21 6 6.25 15.00
Breakfast Platter Large LAO09 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small LA18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large LAO7 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium LA08 6 6.25 15.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm LA15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm LA14 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" LA28 3 7.50 18.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" LA29 3 7.50 18.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) LA30 4 250 6.00
Fine Art Greetings Card (White) LA31 4 250 6.00
RETRIEVERCHARACTER
Extra Large Jug RDos 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug RD16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug RDo4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug RDoO3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large RDo2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard RDo1 6 4.17 10.00
Expresso Cup RD17 6 3.75 0.00
Condiment Jar w/lid RDo6 6 5.00 12.00
Breakfast Platter Large RDo9 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small RD18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large RDo7 6 8.33 20.00
Breakfast Tray Medium RDo8 6 6.25 15.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm RD15 3 10.42 25.00
Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm RD14 3 10.42 25.00
CSPANIELCHARACTER
Extra Large Jug SDos 3 14.58 35.00
Large Jug SD16 6 12.50 30.00
Medium Jug SDo4 6 10.42 25.00
Small Jug SDo3 6 6.25 15.00
Mug Large SDo2 6 5.00 12.00
Mug Standard SDo1 6 417 10.00
Expresso Cup SD17 6 3.75 Q.00
Condiment Jar w/lid SDo6 6 5.00 12.00
Breakfast Platter Large SDo9 3 14.58 35.00
Breakfast Platter Small sD18 6 10.42 25.00
Breakfast Tray Large SDo7 6 8.33 20.00
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

Breakfast Tray Medium SDo8 6 6.25 15.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm SD15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm SD14 10.42 25.00
Remowcrn

Small Jug LUo3 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large LUo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard LUo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup LU17 6 3.75 9.00

Condiment Jar w/lid LUo6 6 5.00 12.00

Breakfast Tray Large LUo7 6 8.33 20.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 40cm x 50cm LU15 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 40cm x 50cm LU14 3 10.42 25.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (White) 10" x 10" LU28 3 7.50 18.00

Limited Edition Mounted Print (Black) 10" x 10" LU29 3 7.50 18.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (Black) LU30 4 250 6.00

Fine Art Greetings Card (White) LU31 4 250 6.00
JHAREFOOTPRINT

Medium Jug HFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug HFo3 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large HFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard HFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup HF17 6 3.75 Q.00

Condiment Jar w/lid HF06 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup HF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl HF23 6 583 14.00

Breakfast Plate HF22 6 4.58 11.00
SSTAGFOOTRRINT

Medium Jug SFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug SFo3 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large SFoz2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard SFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup SF17 6 3.75 Q.00

Condiment Jar w/lid SFo6 6 5.00 12.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (£incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

Egg Cup SF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl SF23 6 5.83 14.00

Breakfast Plate SF22 4.58 11.00
_-----

Medium Jug OTFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug OTFo03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large OTFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard OTFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup OTF17 6 3.75 0.00

Condiment Jar w/lid OTFo06 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup OTF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl OTF23 6 5.83 14.00

Breakfast Plate OTF22 6 4.58 11.00
CATFOOTRRINT

Medium Jug CAFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug CAF03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large CAFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard CAFo01 6 4.17 10.00

Expresso Cup CAF17 6 3.75 0.00

Condiment Jar w/lid CAF06 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup CAF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl CAF23 6 5.83 14.00

Breakfast Plate CAF22 6 4.58 11.00
MOUSEFOOTPRINT

Medium Jug MFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug MFo03 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large MFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard MFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup MF17 6 3.75 Q.00

Condiment Jar w/lid MF06 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup MF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl MF23 6 5.83 14.00

Breakfast Plate MF22 6 4.58 11.00

Little Weaver Arts - Farndale - 1 The Grove - Harrogate - North Yorkshire - HG1 5NN
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TRADE RRP
PRODUCT MIN each (g incl OUAL
CODE ORDER  (£exVAT) VAT) QUANTITY

DOGFOOTPRINT

Medium Jug DFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug DFo3 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large DFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard DFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup DF17 6 3.75 9.00

Condiment Jar w/lid DFo6 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup DF24 6 3.54 8.50

Breakfast Bowl DF23 6 583 14.00

Breakfast Plate DF22 6 4.58 11.00
CCHCKENFOOTPRINT

Medium Jug CHFo4 6 10.42 25.00

Small Jug CHFo3 6 6.25 15.00

Mug Large CHFo2 6 5.00 12.00

Mug Standard CHFo1 6 417 10.00

Expresso Cup CHF17 6 3.75 90.00

Condiment Jar w/lid CHFo6 6 5.00 12.00

Egg Cup CHF24 6 354 8.50

Breakfast Bowl CHF23 6 583 14.00

Breakfast Plate CHF22 6 4.58 11.00
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TERMS & CONDITIONS 2017

DELIVERY & MINIMUM ORDERS

Our minimum trade order is £250 (ex VAT). A carriage paid order is £350 to UK Mainland only.
Carriage charge for orders under £350 will be subject to the size, weight and numbers of cartons
in the delivery. However, we will offer you the most economical delivery method to suit you.

PAYMENT TERMS & NEW ACCOUNTS

All new customers are required to pay on a pro forma basis, with the option to apply for a credit
account for future orders. Pro forma invoices must be paid by BACS. In order to apply for a 30
day credit account, customers are required to provide 2 supplier references. Credit accounts will
then be considered. Account holders are required to pay within 30 days, from date of invoice.
Orders may be held if payment is not received within this time. Title to all goods remains the
property of Little Weaver Arts until payment is received in full.

SELLING ONLINE

Should you wish to sell Little Weaver Arts products online, please state this clearly at the time of
ordering. Little Weaver Arts will supply available photography for online stockists to use upon
request. All Little Weaver Arts products must be clearly displayed with an accurate description
and product image. Online stockists must not sell Little Weaver Arts products to other
companies, wholesalers or third parties. Selling via auction sites is strictly prohibited.

PRICES
Prices are correct at time of printing. We reserve the right to alter prices at any time.
DAMAGES

Any damaged goods or discrepancies must be notified in writing or by email within 48 hours of
receipt of goods. It is the customer's responsibility to check all goods.

OTHER

Images, photography. copy. hames and designs remain the property of Little Weaver Arts.
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